
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            59          17277          847         161041

 105 CHINA          MT             2            454           52          15120

 106 TAIWAN         MT            86          10291         1380         183608

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           46          25733

 111 THAILND        MT            14           3601          215          36600

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           143          55476          298         111819

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            666

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3            940           28           9157

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            305          171          21086

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            482

 207 NETHLDS        MT            53          21516          595         218169

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           8545          665         248167

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            4           6700

 304 USA            MT           194          76164         1235         477834

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            5           1381

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           4032            3           7886

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            4            624

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             4           1461           24          10198

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2            620

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            3           4917

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           12          10578

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            5           1311

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           1162

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            237           15           4875

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           4408           12          13831

 105 CHINA          MT             2            454            6           1246

 106 TAIWAN         MT            11           2146           46          38595

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            3           4203

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            6           1813

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2            500           13           2377

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            666

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            482

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           15           3656

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            208

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            4           6700

 304 USA            MT           194          76164         1214         464328

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            5           1381

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            326

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            52          11408          812         137012

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           44          13254

 106 TAIWAN         MT            75           8145         1332         140096

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           30          10952

 111 THAILND        MT            14           3601          204          33476

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           141          54976          284         108280

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3            703           14           4282

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            305          171          21086

 207 NETHLDS        MT            53          21516          581         214513

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           8545          665         247959

 304 USA            MT             -              -           21          13506

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           4032            2           7560

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            4            624

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


